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Recombinant Interferon Beta (IFNb)
Catalog No: tcup831

Available Sizes

Size: 10ug
Size: 50ug

Size: 200ug

Specifications

Application:
Positive Control; Immunogen; SDS-PAGE; WB.

Species:
Homo sapiens (Human)

Source:
E.coli

Purity / Grade:
= 98%

Amino Acids:
Met22~Asn187

SwissProt:
P01574

Predicted Molecular Weight:
23.8kDa

Observed Molecular Weight:
23.8kDa

Tags:
two N-terminal Tags, His-tag and T7-tag
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Product Description

Prokaryotic expression

kKDa
66.2
45

33
26

20

14.4

15% SDS-PAGE
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